Monthly Donation Payment Authorization

Completion of this form will authorize the Damiano Center to make an automatic transfer from your account on the 12th of each month in the amount you specify. Transactions are processed by Republic Bank through the Automated Clearing House (ACH) Network. Authorization is required and you can revoke the authorization at any time by notifying the Damiano Center in writing. You may also call the Damiano Center at 218-722-8708 to let them know that you wish to cancel, and we will send you a cancellation form to complete and return.

To begin your monthly donation, complete and return this form to the Damiano Center:	
Mail : 206 W 4 th St, Duluth, MN 55806 Fax : 218-722-0375	
The Damiano Center will debit your account in the amount of $\$ on the 12^{th} day of each month. If the 12^{th} falls on a holiday or weekend then the debit will be on the first business day after the 12^{th} . Additionally, there will be a one-time zero dollar transaction to verify account information prior to the first transfer.	
I authorize Damiano of Duluth, Inc. and the financial institution listed below to initiate electronic debit entries, and if necessary, credit entries and adjustments for any debit entries in error to my:	
☐ Checking Account ☐ Savings Account	
This authority will remain in effect until I have cancelled it in writing (you may call the Damiano Center at 218-722-8708 if you choose to cancel and we will send you a form).	
Date	
Financial Institution	Name
City and State	Account Number at Financial Institution
Bank Routing Number	Signature

Attach a voided check or deposit slip.

Thank you so much for your support! Please contact Barb Parks with any questions at bparks@damianocenter.org or 218-336-1035.